## HARRY W. MACK LOW TWELVE CLUB Grand Ledge, Michigan

## **APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP**

I, \_\_\_\_\_\_ the undersigned, do hereby make application for membership in the Harry W. Mack Low Twelve Club, of Grand Ledge, Michigan.

I represent that I am now a member in Good Standing of:

- Grand Ledge Lodge No. 179, F. & A. M.
- Grand Ledge Chapter No. 85, Royal Arch Masons
- Grand Ledge Council No. 62, Royal & Select Masters
  - (Strike out those not applicable)

I do hereby designate as my beneficiary:

(Name of beneficiary or beneficiaries)

(Name of additional beneficiary)

(Name of alternate beneficiary)

I do hereby consent to an assessment, and agree to pay to the secretary of the Club, the sum of \$10.00 within 30 days from the date of the death of any and every other member of the Club in good standing.

I further represent that I have received a copy of the By-Laws of the Club, and that I have read and understand the same. The sum of \$10.00 accompanies this application.

		Signature
••••••	•••••	•••••
No	Date	
This application, and \$10.00	) membership fee was received	on the above date.

Secretary

and

\_ or